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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 267 100.0

2 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 213 70.0

3 Elizabeth Chilson Ponder HS 2A 9 12 185 50.0

4 Nick Kuhl Ponder HS 2A 9 12 164 50.0

5 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 164 0.45

6 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 157 30.0

7 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 157 0.4

8 Perrin Hughes Ponder HS 2A 9 12 150 40.0

9 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 150 35.0

10 Eric Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 150 20.0

11 Colby Williams Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 148 45.0

12 Pablo Johnson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 143 35.0

13 Sean Montgomery Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 140

14 Valerie Buchanan City View HS 2A 8 12 136 25.0

15 Alyssa Villanueva City View HS 2A 8 12 136 20.0

16 James Branin Ponder HS 2A 9 12 134 38.0

17 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 2A 9 10 129 25.0

18 Virginia Barron Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 127 23.0

19 Tiffany Winston Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 122 10.0

20 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 10 115 30.0
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21 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 115

22 Isaiah Espinosa Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 115

23 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 108 10.0

23 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 12 108 10.0

25 Roger Martinez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 108

26 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 2A 9 10 106 23.0

27 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 106 0.08

28 Blayne Burris Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 105 20.0

29 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 2A 9 10 101 10.0

29 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 101 10.0

31 Joseph Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 101

32 Sydney Herring Franklin HS 2A 24 12 94

33 Josh Laube Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 93 25.0

34 Makayla James Ponder HS 2A 9 10 93 10.0

35 Carli Vieth Bowie HS 2A 8 10 89 10.0

36 Ricardo Estrada Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 89

37 Lynn Van Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 89

38 Sherry Satsky Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 87 15.0

39 Travis Smith Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 86 10.0

40 Mariah Hoffman Holliday HS 2A 8 12 85 10.0

41 Colby Calhoun Holliday HS 2A 8 10 79 5.0

42 Brandon Kiefer Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 77 25.0

43 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 2A 8 10 77 10.0

44 Colleen Deem Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 73 5.0

45 Jacob Dorsett Franklin HS 2A 24 10 69
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46 Brycee Breeden Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 66 0.0

47 Blake Hendricks Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 66

48 Makayla Martel Franklin HS 2A 24 10 64

49 Sharon Dral Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 63

50 Cheyenne Ely Franklin HS 2A 24 10 63

51 Kade Mitchell Franklin HS 2A 24 10 62

52 Nikki Newton S&S HS 2A 11 10 62

53 Karl Wieser Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 61 5.0

54 Danny Castanon Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 60

55 Holly Wilson Holliday HS 2A 8 10 59 10.0

56 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 56

57 Donnell Crow Bowie HS 2A 8 10 55 5.0

58 JD Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 10 55

59 Santiago Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 11 55

60 Madison White Franklin HS 2A 24 10 55

61 Ben Frerich Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 54 0.0

62 Marty Lopez-Gibson City View HS 2A 8 9 52 5.0

63 Pate Neyland Franklin HS 2A 24 10 52

64 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 51 5.0

65 Bill Hua Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 47

66 Derik Kubenka Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 45 10.0

67 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 44 0.0

68 Tant Miller Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 42

69 Josh Zschiesche Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 41

70 Bailey Baade Franklin HS 2A 24 10 40
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71 Micayalah Rich S&S HS 2A 11 10 40

72 Jessica Lopez Franklin HS 2A 24 10 39

73 Jill Buitron Sonora HS 2A 5 10 36

74 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 10 35 10.0

75 Joseph Flores Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 34

76 Marcela Sanchez Bowie HS 2A 8 10 33 10.0

77 Shiloh Ray S&S HS 2A 11 10 27

78 Katherine Espinoza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 9 26

79 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 25 5.0

80 Austin Davis Franklin HS 2A 24 10 22

81 Ian Knight Franklin HS 2A 24 10 21

82 Olivia Garcia Hebbronville HS 2A 32 9 21

83 Josh Young Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 20 5.0

84 Hunter Mack Franklin HS 2A 24 10 18

85 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 17

86 Ashley McMillon S&S HS 2A 11 9 15

87 Malia Smith Franklin HS 2A 24 10 15

88 Ashley Hunter S&S HS 2A 11 9 15

89 Rocio Orellana Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 10

90 Cheyenne Christy Holliday HS 2A 8 9 8 8.0

91 Jakoby Tyllick Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 3

92 Jake Johnson Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -15

93 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 -16

94 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -41

95 Garrett Baker Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -48
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Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Callie Storms Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 108 10.0

2 Trevor Hall Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 101 10.0

3 Ricardo Estrada Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 89

4 Brycee Breeden Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 66 0.0

5 Marty Lopez-Gibson City View HS 2A 8 9 52 5.0

6 Christian Hernandez Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 51 5.0

7 Bill Hua Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 47

8 Emma Wells Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 44 0.0

9 Tant Miller Winnsboro HS 2A 17 9 42

10 Katherine Espinoza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 9 26

11 Olivia Garcia Hebbronville HS 2A 32 9 21

12 Ashley McMillon S&S HS 2A 11 9 15

13 Ashley Hunter S&S HS 2A 11 9 15

14 Cheyenne Christy Holliday HS 2A 8 9 8 8.0

15 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 -41

Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Mitch Fruth Ponder HS 2A 9 10 129 25.0

2 Tiffany Winston Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 122 10.0

3 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 10 115 30.0

4 Maria Gonzalez Ponder HS 2A 9 10 106 23.0
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5 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 106 0.08

6 Lesley Zonker Ponder HS 2A 9 10 101 10.0

7 Makayla James Ponder HS 2A 9 10 93 10.0

8 Carli Vieth Bowie HS 2A 8 10 89 10.0

9 Lynn Van Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 89

10 Colby Calhoun Holliday HS 2A 8 10 79 5.0

11 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 2A 8 10 77 10.0

12 Jacob Dorsett Franklin HS 2A 24 10 69

13 Makayla Martel Franklin HS 2A 24 10 64

14 Sharon Dral Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 63

15 Cheyenne Ely Franklin HS 2A 24 10 63

16 Kade Mitchell Franklin HS 2A 24 10 62

17 Nikki Newton S&S HS 2A 11 10 62

18 Danny Castanon Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 60

19 Holly Wilson Holliday HS 2A 8 10 59 10.0

20 Donnell Crow Bowie HS 2A 8 10 55 5.0

21 JD Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 10 55

22 Madison White Franklin HS 2A 24 10 55

23 Ben Frerich Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 54 0.0

24 Pate Neyland Franklin HS 2A 24 10 52

25 Bailey Baade Franklin HS 2A 24 10 40

26 Micayalah Rich S&S HS 2A 11 10 40

27 Jessica Lopez Franklin HS 2A 24 10 39

28 Jill Buitron Sonora HS 2A 5 10 36

29 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 10 35 10.0
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30 Marcela Sanchez Bowie HS 2A 8 10 33 10.0

31 Shiloh Ray S&S HS 2A 11 10 27

32 Connor McRight Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 25 5.0

33 Austin Davis Franklin HS 2A 24 10 22

34 Ian Knight Franklin HS 2A 24 10 21

35 Hunter Mack Franklin HS 2A 24 10 18

36 Malia Smith Franklin HS 2A 24 10 15

37 Rocio Orellana Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 10

38 Jake Johnson Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -15

39 Catherina Nguyen Winnsboro HS 2A 17 10 -16

40 Garrett Baker Edgewood HS 2A 17 10 -48
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Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 267 100.0

2 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 157 30.0

3 Kitty Beaver Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 150 35.0

4 Colby Williams Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 148 45.0

5 Pablo Johnson Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 143 35.0

6 Sean Montgomery Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 140

7 Virginia Barron Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 127 23.0

8 Isaiah Espinosa Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 115

9 Blayne Burris Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 105 20.0

10 Joseph Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 101

11 Josh Laube Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 93 25.0

12 Brandon Kiefer Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 77 25.0

13 Karl Wieser Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 61 5.0

14 Santiago Garza Sonora HS 2A 5 11 55

Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 213 70.0

2 Elizabeth Chilson Ponder HS 2A 9 12 185 50.0

3 Nick Kuhl Ponder HS 2A 9 12 164 50.0

4 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 164 0.45

5 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 12 157 0.4
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6 Perrin Hughes Ponder HS 2A 9 12 150 40.0

7 Eric Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 150 20.0

8 Valerie Buchanan City View HS 2A 8 12 136 25.0

9 Alyssa Villanueva City View HS 2A 8 12 136 20.0

10 James Branin Ponder HS 2A 9 12 134 38.0

11 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 115

12 Irielle Wesley City View HS 2A 8 12 108 10.0

13 Roger Martinez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 108

14 Sydney Herring Franklin HS 2A 24 12 94

15 Sherry Satsky Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 87 15.0

16 Travis Smith Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 86 10.0

17 Mariah Hoffman Holliday HS 2A 8 12 85 10.0

18 Colleen Deem Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 73 5.0

19 Blake Hendricks Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 66

20 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 56

21 Derik Kubenka Hallettsville HS 2A 28 12 45 10.0

22 Josh Zschiesche Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 41

23 Joseph Flores Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 34

24 Josh Young Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 20 5.0

25 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 17

26 Jakoby Tyllick Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 3


